Printing time:11:29

TUESDAY, 28.01.2025.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId conozatt GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:é? I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:45| 3681 |BANFC|BROTHE.U. BANGL.P. 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.60|4.20]7.25|8.50|1.64 |2.00|3.50(2.90|3.80|3.00|1.97 |6.75]2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.35|2.30 | 2.45
12:45/8502 |CFR  |WEST AD. PARA HIL. 2.65|3.80|2.20|4.00|3.30]7.75|5.90|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.10 | 2.80|1.65|5.60|1.57 |4.70]|1.32|1.45|1.67 | 1.58
13:00| 3667 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN INT.KASHI 3.2013.40|2.10]5.10|3.30]8.50|5.8012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 {3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.77 | 5.20|1.55 | 1.82|2.15| 1.85
13:30|/ 8503 |CFR  |STALOW.W. SANDECJA 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10]6.25|7.75]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
14:30| 8560 IRAQ1 |AL NAFT ARBIL 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 | 6.006.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.80|2.05 | 6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
15:0012920 ETH 1 |MEKELLE ARB.MINCH 2.40]2.95|3.05 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
15:00{4799 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD PUSAMAN. 2.20|3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00|6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[3.20 | 2.60| 1.83 |5.80|1.95|7.25|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.95 | 2.15
15:55/2995 |SAR 2 |AL JABAL. OHOD 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05]2.10]1.80 | 5.602.95| 13.0|2.10 | 2.75[ 1.98 | 4.50
15:55/2996 |SAR 2 |ABHA AL AR.J. 3.2013.30|2.15|5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00]1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.40 | 2.05
16:00112936 ENGD |IPSW.M21 CHARL.M21 3.05/4.00|1.90|4.70 | 2.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
16:00(12937 ENGD |MILLW.M21 BR.C.M21 1.7314.10|3.60]2.50 | 5.20 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
16:00[12938 ENGD |BOURN.M21 SWANS.M21 2.00/4.10|2.80]2.95|4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25|1.30
16:00[12939 ENGD |QPR M21 COLCH.m21 1.3714.80|6.50]1.75| 8.50 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 1 1.45
16:00[12940 ENGD |WIGAN M21 FLEET.M21 2.90|3.70(2.10|4.50 | 3.15 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.37 1 1.60
16:00|/ 8561 |CFR |SKA KHAB. VOZDOVAC 1.65(4.00|4.20]2.45|5.90|3.90|10.5]12.25|1.50|2.20|2.10/2.10 | 1.82|1.57 | 3.70|2.15|9.00 | 1.52 | 1.82| 1.55 | 2.30
16:15| 8506  OMAN |SAHAM AL NAH.M. (0:1) 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75]|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60]2.60|11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.55
17:00[12355/INDS1 |PUNJAB JAMSHEDP. 2.1013.35|3.25]13.35|5.30]6.009.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20{2.60|1.90|5.80]|2.20 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
17:00112941 ENGD |BARNS.M21 BURNL.M21 5.20|4.50 | 1.47 |6.75 | 2.00 3.2011.25]1.70 1.40|1.45
17:00| 3925 [EGY 1 |NB EGYPT PETROJET 2.2513.00|3.30|3.705.707.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
17:00| 8508 |CFR  |HILLEROD NAESTVED 1.50(4.20|5.20]2.10|7.25]|3.20|16.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.92 | 1.62| 1.52 | 3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92| 1.48 | 2.60
17:00| 8562 IRAQ1 |ZAWRA N.MISSAN 1.60|3.60|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.902.60 | 2.00|1.75|4.80|2.85|13.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.20
18:00112903 PT23P |GIL V.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.75]3.35|2.40|4.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.50| 1.83 | 5.80 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.97
18:00112907|PT23P |S.CL.M23 MAFRA M23 2.2013.30|3.10|3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.45|2.80|1.90 | 6.50]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.45
18:00112908 PT23P |RIO A.M23 BRAGA M23 3.40|3.35|2.05]5.40|3.25]9.50|5.801.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 |4.20]2.15]9.50|1.82 | 5.60 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.45 | 1.97
18:00112909 PT23P |LEIX.M23 AC.V.M23 4.8013.50|1.707.25|2.65|14.04.40|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 |6.502.50 | 12.0|1.73 |4.50 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 1.75
18:00112922 ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY ETHIOPIA 3.20 | 3.00 | 2.30 1.472.50 | 5.00
18:00|2997 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH FAISALY 1.85(3.40|4.10]2.90|6.505.50 | 13.011.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.00 | 2.30|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0|1.88 | 2.40|1.95| 3.10
18:00| 8504 |PT23P [FAMAL.M23 SPORT.M23 2.50]3.25|2.70|4.104.40]7.75/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30| 1.95| 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.35
18:00| 8563 [INTFW |PORTU.W19 FINL.W19 2.1513.702.80]13.30 | 4.40]5.80|8.0012.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 {2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.82
18:00| 8566 |CFR |KRYVBAS TROMSO 2.05|3.702.95]3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
19:00|2952 |[KWTS |KUWALSC QUADSIA 2.00/3.30|3.60/3.20 | 5.60]5.90 | 10.5[1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55|1.90 | 6.00]2.40 | 10.0]|1.85]|2.40|2.10 | 2.95
20:00/12628/ITACW |SASSUOL.W INTER W (1:1) 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.102.80]9.00 4.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.40 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.65|4.40]1.57 | 1.85|2.15 | 1.70
20:00|3221 |D 4NE |GREIFSW. VIK.BERL. 2.00|3.70|3.00/3.10 | 4.80]5.7019.00| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.90 | 2.20
20:00| 3821 |ZAF C |MAGESI SUPERSOR. 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50|11.0 | 6.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.00 | 5.80|2.65|11.0]2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 2.70
20:00| 3822 |ZAF C |STELLENB. KR.UNITED 1.50(3.60|7.25]12.30|14.0/3.80 | 30.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.00 | 1.97|1.78 | 4.80|3.40 | 16.0|2.40 | 2.95]|1.90 | 6.25
20:00| 3826 |[ZAF C |AMAZULU M.EAGLES 1.03]13.0|30.0 4.00]1.20|1.53
20:00| 3927 EGY 1 |[SMOUHA ZED 2.5012.95|2.9014.20|5.00]8.50|9.001.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|{3.60]2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.90 | 3.10
20:00| 5281 |CYP C |OMONIA AEL LIM. 140]4.40(7.25]|1.9712.0]2.75|32.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.82|1.55]|1.48 |3.35|2.80 | 13.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 4.40
20:00| 8505 |CFR  |[XAMAX DELEMONT 1.5314.30(4.80]2.15|6.75]3.35|15.0/2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.92|1.65]|1.50 | 3.45|2.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.45| 2.30
20:00| 8529 |CFR  |ISHOEJ HVIDOVRE 6.50|4.40|1.40]9.50|1.95]22.0|2.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0|1.50 | 3.35]1.72| 2.05|4.00 | 1.47
20:00| 8564 |CFR |DONAUFELD RETZ 1.25|6.00|7.75]11.50|10.5 4.90(1.10 | 1.27 1.40 | 1.50
20:30/ 8567 |CFR  |ST.POLTEN KREMSER 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.60|1.77
20:30/ 8568 [CFR |MOLDE TREFF 1.02 | 15.0|30.0 6.30 | 1.05|1.25
21:00| 3226 |D 4NE |PLAUEN HALLESC. 5.50]4.00]1.50|7.75]2.20]16.0 | 3.40|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]7.25|7.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.80 ]| 1.85|2.25|3.50 | 1.62
21:00/ 3861 |ALG 1 |USM ALGER PARADOU 1.60(3.45|6.00]2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35/3.10 | 2.05]1.80 | 5.50| 3.15| 14.0 | 2.25 | 2.85] 1.98 | 5.30
21:00/ 8530 [CFR |RW WALLD. ASHAFENB. 2.90|3.80|2.05]4.50|3.05|8.00|5.60|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[3.20 | 3.10|1.70 | 5.90| 1.57 | 4.30|1.32 | 1.45|1.67 | 1.53
22:00/12926 ENNLK/HALIFAX SUND.M21 2.35|3.70]2.503.50 | 3.80|6.75|7.25|2.37| 1.45|2.10| 2.05[2.95 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.78 | 1.83
22:00|1828 BEL 2 |ANDER.Il GENK Il 2.35/3.35|2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.20 | 2.70|1.82 | 5.70|1.90 | 6.75] 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.05
22:00|1829 BEL 2 |SERAING LIERSE K. 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]7.50|7.251.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.85 | 6.00 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.05
22:00|1830 BEL 2 |TEMSE EUPEN 2.55|3.25|2.60]4.10|4.30]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|4.10|3.35]|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.75]1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25
22:00/8512 |[ELC21 |BIRM.M21 STOCK.M21 2.1013.70 (2.90|3.10 | 4.50 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
22:30{12934 ENNLK|ALTRINCH. WOLV.M21 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.404.10]6.25|7.75]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.80 | 2.40|1.65|5.10]1.72 | 5.70 ] 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.70 | 1.80
22:30[12935ENNLK|MAIDENHE. SOUTH.M21 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.50 | 3.60]6.75|7.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.85|2.55|1.60|5.10|1.60 |5.10]|1.32|1.45|1.62 | 1.63
22:45111334 ENNI |CANVEY CHESHUNT 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]8.00/8.00|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50]1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.97 |2.25|2.25
22:45[11339ENN| |DOVERAT. LEWES 1.67 [ 3.90(4.2012.45|6.00|4.20 | 11.0| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.90]1.65 | 4.102.20 | 9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.60
22:45 12277‘ENG 4 |COLCHEST. PORT VALE 2.30|3.15|3.05]3.80|5.30]7.25|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30{3.15]2.10|7.25]|2.25|10.0| 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 2.85
22:45 12278‘ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. CHELTENH. 2.1513.30|3.203.50 | 5.206.50 | 9.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45 | 2.75|1.93 | 6.50]2.25 |9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.55
22:45(12279/ENG 4 |BRADFORD MORECAMBE | 1.47|4.00|6.75|2.15|11.0|3.25|27.0|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.502.05|1.65|1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.87 | 2.25|1.57 | 4.40
22:45/12280 ENG 4 |CHESTERF. BROMLEY 2.15|3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20|6.25 | 9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.60| 1.90 | 6.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.05 | 2.40
22:45112281 ENG 4 |CREWE WIMBLEDON 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 8.00|2.40 | 9.00]|2.10|2.90 | 3.00 | 3.10
22:45(12282/ENG 3 |PETERBOR. WIGAN 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.804.70]|7.50|8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.80 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
22:45[12284 ENG 3 |[STOCKPORT  |SHREWSB. 1.48(3.90|6.75]2.25|12.0|3.45|27.011.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77|1.65|4.00| 3.15| 13.0|2.10 | 2.55| 1.68 | 4.90
22:4512285ENG 3 |WREXHAM STEVENAGE 1.90(3.25|4.00]3.10|6.75]5.90 | 13.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.50]1.95 | 6.502.80 | 11.0 | 2.15 | 2.85]2.25 | 3.90
22:45[12286/ENG 3 |BURTON READING 2.45|3.25|2.75]3.90|4.60]7.50|8.50]1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.80|3.20]1.95|6.50]|2.05|6.75|1.63 |2.00|2.20 | 2.30
22:45/12288/ENG 3 |BOLTON NORTHAMP. 1.4314.20(7.00]2.05|12.0/2.95|28.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00|1.60]1.57 | 3.50/2.80 | 12.0]1.80|2.15]1.52 | 4.50
22:45[12289|ENG 3 |CHARLTON BRIST.R. 1.60|3.70 | 5.40|2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.35|1.90|1.72|4.40|2.75|13.0|1.85|2.30| 1.72 | 3.50
22:45[12290/[ENG 3 |ROTHERHAM  |CAMBRIDGE 1.72|3.45|4.80|2.70|7.50|4.90 | 15.011.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.00 | 2.15]1.80 | 5.80|2.75| 13.0[1.98 | 2.55| 1.95 | 3.60
22:45[12291ENG 3 |WYCOMBE BARNSLEY 2.10|3.35|3.25]3.35|5.30]6.00|9.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60|1.90 | 5.80|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
22:45[12292 ENG 3 [MANSFIELD CRAWLEY 1.5813.80(5.4012.30|8.00/3.60|16.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.20|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.58 | 3.05
22:45[12293/ENG 3 |LINC.CITY BLACKPOOL 2.40/3.20]2.85[3.904.80]7.75/9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.25|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 7.75]1.78 | 2.35| 2.35 | 2.55
22:45/12294ENG 3 |[EXETER LEYTON 3.00|3.20|2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Tine - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d oozt Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘fcmﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
menecooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615|517 | 574 | 620 | 524
22:45/12296/ENG 4 |NOTTS C. CARLISLE 1.58 13.8015.4012.308.00]3.60| 16.0]12.1911.60 | 2.55|2.402.20 | 1.75] 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.55 | 11.0 1 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.58 | 3.05
22:4512297 ENG 4 |SALFORD NEWPORT 1.50 1 3.906.25[2.20|10.0/3.40|22.0]12.031.70 | 2.75|2.502.15/1.70] 1.63 | 3.80 [ 2.80 | 13.0[1.85|2.25|1.58 | 4.10
22:4512298 ENG 4 |SWINDON TRANMERE 1.9013.40/3.80/3.05/5.80|5.60| 10.5]11.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35] 1.87 | 5.402.45110.0 | 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.95 | 2.90
22:4512299 ENG 4 |GRIMSBY GILLINGH. 2.35/3.20/2.903.80|4.90]7.50|9.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)3.90|3.15[2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.60
22:45/12300ENG 4 |MK DONS HARROG.T. 1.70]3.50 | 4.8012.65 | 7.2514.40| 14.011.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.55]2.50 | 1.97 | 1.73 | 4.50 [ 2.50 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.75 | 2.95
22:45112301 ENG 4 [FLEETWOOD  |WALSALL 2.95/3.25/2.30/4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99[2.20 | 9.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.55 | 2.30
22:4512321 ENG 5 BARNET HARTLEP. 1.5513.9015.60)2.25/8.503.45|17.012.1911.60 | 2.55/2.4012.15/1.72] 1.60 | 3.802.60 | 11.01.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.25
22:45112333 ENG 5 |ROCHDALE BOST.UTD. 1.50]3.90|6.25[2.25]10.0]3.40|22.0|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]2.15|1.72|1.63 | 3.902.80 | 13.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.20
22:45/12353 ENG 5 |SOUTHEND FYLDE 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.2519.0013.50|17.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.20 | 1.72|1.63 | 3.80 | 2.60 | 12.0[1.73 | 2.10 | 1.60 | 3.60
22:4512627)ITACW | FIORENT.W MILAN W (1:1) 1.95]3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00 | 5.60|9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.30| 1.75|5.10 [ 1.95| 7.25| 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.87 | 2.25
22:45/2119 [ENG 2 |PORTSMOU. MILLWALL 2.45/3.10/3.1514.10|5.5018.50 | 10.5[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 ] 5.00 | 3.602.25 | 7.75]2.45|10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.20
22:45|2221 |[ENG6J FARNBOR. HORNCHUR. 1.903.40/3.80[3.05/5.80|5.60|11.0)1.80|1.90|3.30|2.803.15/2.35]1.88 | 5.602.45|11.0[1.88 | 2.40|2.00 | 2.95
22:45)2225 ENG6J |ST.ALBANS TONBRIDGE 2.2013.25]3.15]3.50 | 5.20 16.759.00 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85|3.50 | 2.85] 1.95 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.60
22:45|2230 ENG6J|DORKING AVELEY 1.35]4.508.50[1.90|16.0|2.60|35.0]12.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.77 | 1.50 ] 1.45|3.20 [ 3.15 | 15.0 [ 1.85 | 2.05| 1.42| 4.90
22:45)2235 ENG6J | CHIPPENH. TORQUAY 3.55)/3.60|1.85]5.402.85]110.0 1 5.501.71/1.90 | 3.25|2.80 | 5.60 | 4.702.30 1 9.00|1.82|5.50 | 1.85]2.35]2.75 | 1.95
22:45|2238 |[ENGGJ ENFIELD EASTBOUR. 4.8013.501.70|7.25|2.65]|14.0|4.40]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.25 |6.50 | 2.50 | 12.01.73 | 4.50[1.78 | 2.20|2.95 | 1.75
22:45|2239 |[ENG6J HAMPT.&R. WEYMOUTH 1.6813.505.00(2.60|7.50|4.50|15.0]11.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.65|1.97]1.77 | 4.60[2.65|13.01.87 | 2.35|1.80 | 3.25
22:45|2240 ENG6J|SLOUGH T. WESTON 2.25]3.35]2.95/3.60|4.80[6.50 | 9.00]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[3.20 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 6.00| 1.95|7.00 | 1.58 | 1.85[1.97 | 2.15
22:45|2241 ENG6S|BRACKLEY KIDDERM. 3.10/3.00|2.3515.403.9019.50 | 7.75|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.4016.00 | 4.802.40 1 10.0|2.20 | 7.252.00 | 2.85 ] 3.00 | 2.65
22:45|2242 ENGG6S|ALFRETON LEAMINGT. 2.00/3.30/3.603.20 | 5.60]6.00 | 11.0f1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.40 | 2.60 [ 1.90 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.10 | 3.00
22:45| 2250 ENG6S OXFORD C. CURZON 2.80|3.25]/2.404.70 | 3.80 18.50 | 7.50 ] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.50 | 3.60] 2.10 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.45 | 2.25
22:45|2257 |ENGBS|SCUNTHOR. NEEDHAM 1.285.00|10.0f1.77]18.0)2.40|50.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]1.85 | 1.47|1.47 | 3.25|3.60 | 19.0 | 2.25/2.50 [ 1.43 | 5.70
22:45| 2259 ENG6S DARLINGT. BUXTON 2.00|3.30|3.603.20|5.60|5.90|10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85/3.35|2.55[1.90 | 6.00 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.85 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
22:45|2260 ENGG6S|RUSHALL KINGS L. 3.20/3.30|2.15]5.20 | 3.50|9.50 | 6.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.40[2.30 | 9.501.95|6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 ] 2.65 | 2.15
22:45)2264 ENG6S|SCARBORO.  |CHORLEY 2.3013.25/2.95]3.704.90]7.2519.00(1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85] 3.80 | 3.00/2.00 | 6.75]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.50
22:45| 2269 ENG6S PETERB.S. HEREFORD 2.70/3.05|2.604.50 | 4.30]8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 ] 4.80 | 3.60[2.20 | 7.50|2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45]2.55 | 2.50
22:45|2271 |[ENGBS|F.CELTIC MARINE 3.00)3.30|2.2515.00 | 3.60]9.00 1 7.00{1.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 1 4.80 | 3.9912.10 1 8.50|1.97 | 6.751.73 | 2.2512.45 | 2.20
22:45|2280 [ENG6J WELLING HEMEL H. 2.50/3.20/2.70|4.10 | 4.40]8.00 | 8.50[1.80|1.90 | 3.30| 2.80 ] 4.20 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.10 | 7.251.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.40
22:45/2283 |lUKPS |BRACKN.T. GLOU.CITY 2.45)/3.60|2.4513.803.80]7.2517.25[2.15|1.565|2.35|2.1513.30 | 2.75[1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]11.93 | 1.93
22:45|2286 |UKPS |FROME TO. WIMBORNE 2.10/3.70/2.903.25|4.60]5.90 | 8.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.10 | 2.55[1.77 |5.50 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.15
22:45| 2287 [ENG6J| WORTHING BOR.WOOD 3.4013.35]/2.05/5.40|3.2519.50 | 5.80]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.20]2.10 | 9.50| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.63 | 1.9212.40 | 1.92
22:45|2288 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. WAL&HER 2.70/3.70/2.20|4.20 | 3.40 ] 8.00 | 5.902.37 | 1.45/2.10| 2.05]3.35|3.00f1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65 ] 1.87 | 1.75
22:45|2296 |[ENG6S|SOUTHPORT  |SPENNYMO. 2.65)|2.95)|2.7514.40 | 4.60 1 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9014.70 | 3.502.10 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 1 2.50 | 2.55
22:45|2299 ENG6S RADCLIFFE CHESTER 3.90|3.40|1.88]5.90|3.00/10.5]5.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.90 | 5.30|2.4511.0|1.825.40]1.83 | 2.30|2.95| 1.95
22:45|2300 ENG7 |BIGGLESW. LEISTON 2.8013.70|2.1514.50 | 3.40 18.00 | 6.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45/4.00 | 3.30]1.92 6.50|1.77 | 5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 2.10 | 1.93
22:45|2301 [ENG7 |TELFORD BEDFORD 1.85]3.80|3.35[2.80|5.10]4.70|9.00|2.15| 1.552.35|2.15]|2.45|2.10| 1.65 | 4.40[1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85[1.70 | 2.15
22:45/2302 ENPN |MICKLEOV. ASHTON 3.1013.70/1.97 |15.00 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60 [ 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]4.40 | 3.70[1.957.00|1.70 | 4.90|1.55| 1.90 ] 2.10 | 1.80
22:452320 ENPN |MORPETH GUISELEY 3.15/3.70/1.955.10 | 3.05]9.00 | 5.70f1.75/1.85|3.10 | 2.75]5.10 | 4.20[2.15 | 8.00 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.75| 2.25]12.45 | 1.98
22:45|2321 |[ENG7 |ALVECHUR. KETTERING 2.70)3.60|2.2514.30 | 3.50 1 8.50 | 6.75|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 1 4.30 | 3.401.92 16.501.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 ] 2.30 | 2.10
22:45|2323 ENPN |PRESCOT GAINSBOR. 2.603.60|2.30|4.20|3.60]8.007.00f1.75/1.85|3.10| 2.75]4.30 | 3.45[2.00 | 6.75]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.10] 2.30 | 2.15
22:45)2374 |SCO 2 HAMILTON RAITHR. 2.70)3.20/2.5014.404.10]8.50 1 8.001.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.80]4.40 | 3.45[2.107.25|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
22:45/2416 |SCO 4 | BONNYR.R. STRANRAER 2.25|3.25/3.05]3.60|5.20]7.259.00f1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.60 | 3.002.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.30 | 2.60
22:45)2481 SCOC |QUEEN.P. EAST KIL. 1.56314.3014.8012.15/6.75]/3.35|15.012.37 1 1.4512.10|2.05|1.92 1 1.65] 1.50 | 3.45[2.2510.0 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.45| 2.30
22:45/2660 INIR 1 |LINFIELD CRUSADERS  ]1.40|4.20|7.75]2.00|14.02.90 | 33.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[2.00 | 1.60 ] 1.58 | 3.60[3.10 | 16.0 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.55 | 5.20
22:45| 8507 |[ENNLKITAMWORTH MIDDL.M21 2.15/3.70/2.803.30 | 4.40]5.80 1 8.00 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ) 2.60 | 2.30 [ 1.65 1 4.901.77 | 5.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.82
22:45/8611 |CFR __ |INSTITUTE DERR.CITY 22.0/11.5/1.05]30.0| 1.20 3.20/1.25/1.65 2401250
22:45/8917 |ENNI |\WIN&FINC CRAY W. 2.4513.60|2.4513.80|3.80|7.50 | 7.50]1.75| 1.85|3.10 | 2.75/3.90 | 3.25]1.92 |1 6.75| 1.92 1 6.75 1 1.67 | 2.052.25 | 2.25
23:00[12295ENG 3 |HUDDERSF. BIRMINGH. 2.90|3.15]2.40/4.90|3.90(9.00 | 7.75]1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15[5.50 | 4.10]2.25|9.00|2.15|7.25]1.88 | 2.55|2.75 | 2.50
23:00| 1456 /ARG 1 |DEP.RIES. S.MARTIN 2.2513.00|3.30/3.70|5.80 1 7.50 | 10.5]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.50 | 3.40] 2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
00:00| 1381 |PRY 1 |ATL.TEMB. SPORT.T. 2.55|2.95|2.85]|4.304.90|8.50 | 9.00[1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.90 | 3.50|2.30 | 7.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 ] 2.80 | 2.95
00:00| 6220 |ISAM20/ARGEN.M20 BOLIV.M20 1.05112.0122.0/1.18|33.0/1.52|65.014.701.15/1.40|1.55|1.15/1.07]1.12|1.67 | 3.40 | 20.0 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 1.05 | 5.50
01:00112904BRCA |P.VITORIA R.BRAN.ES 3.05/3.05/2.35]5.30|3.90]9.50 | 7.50 [ 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.60 [ 2.40 | 10.0| 2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
01:00|1580 |BRAG |HUVENTUD GUAR.BAGE 1.3014.70110.01.85/19.0|2.60 | 40.0]11.80 1 1.90 | 3.25|2.752.10 | 1.55] 1.57 | 3.60 | 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 1.53 | 6.25
01:00] 1582 BRAC |BARB.CE HORIZ.CE 2.90/3.35/2.304.70 | 3.60 ] 8.50 | 6.75[2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.20 | 2.00
01:15]1457 ARG 1 |SARMIENTO GOD.CRUZ 2.70|2.85|2.804.60 | 4.80]9.50 1 9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.50 | 3.902.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
01:15]1458 ARG 1 |ROSARIO LANUS 2.35/3.00/3.1013.90 | 5.40]8.00 | 10.5[1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90 ] 4.70 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.95 | 3.40
01:15| 1577 BRABABARCEL.BA  |ALAGOIN. 2.0013.20|3.703.30|6.006.2511.0]1.53 | 2.354.60 | 3.403.90 | 2.70] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0 ] 2.15 | 2.852.35 | 3.60
01:30[12905BRAG |GOIAS JATAIENSE 1.3014.80]9.50[1.83|17.0/2.55|38.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.00| 2.55]|1.95|1.52]1.55|3.45[3.60 | 20.0 [ 2.40 | 2.75]1.50 | 5.90
01:30/1570 |BRPA |PALMEIRAS BRAGANT. 1.4814.0016.5012.20/11.013.30|25.0)11.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.75] 1.65 | 4.00 [ 3.00 | 13.0 | 2.05 | 2.45 1.65 | 4.60
01:55[12906/BRAPA/ATLET.PR CIANORTE 1.40]4.20|7.75[2.05]14.0]3.00|35.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.25 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.90 | 3.25 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.60
01:55112910BRPA |PAYSANDU TUNA LUSO 1.3314.50/9.5011.9318.0]12.80|38.0/1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.10 | 1.57|1.58 | 3.70 | 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.45 | 2.80 | 1.57 | 6.00
01:55| 1441 |CHI C _|SAN MARC. COQUIMBO 3.15)3.35|2.15|5.203.45[9.00| 6.00 [ 1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.99[2.05|7.50 | 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.00
01:55|1483 |CHI C |COPIAPO COBRELOA 2.45/3.30/2.7013.90 | 4.40]7.50 1 8.00(1.96|1.75|2.90| 2.55]3.70 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.751.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
01:55|1578 |IBRAPE|SANTA C. RETRO PE 2.20/3.15|3.25]3.60 | 5.50 | 7.00 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.10 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00 | 2.25|10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.40 | 3.00
02:30/1382 |PRY 1 |RECOLETA 2 DE MAYO 2.90)2.95)|2.5015.00 | 4.2019.00 | 8.00 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.4015.90 | 4.40}2.35110.0|2.30 | 7.752.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.75
02:30| 6221 |[SAM20|COLOM.M20 ECUAD.M20 2.15/3.25|3.25]3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.50 | 2.85[1.95 6.502.35|9.50 | 1.82|2.45]2.20 | 2.75
03:30| 1445 ARG 1 |VELEZ PLATENSE 1.8013.2514.6012.95/8.00|5.70|17.011.4112.70 | 5.40|3.903.80 | 2.50)1.95|6.25[3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
03:30] 1446 ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA BARRACAS 1.75]3.304.80)2.80|8.505.60 | 17.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.603.70 | 2.40] 1.90 | 6.25[2.90 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95|2.20 | 4.60
03:30/ 1576 IBRPA |INOVORIZ. VELO CLUB 1.6513.4515.4012.60)9.50/4.80|18.0]1.532.35/4.60|3.40/3.35/2.15]1.85|5.80[3.1013.0/2.20|2.85|2.05| 4.70
03:30| 1579 |BRAG |SAO JOSE INTERNAC. 7.75]3.80|1.45]15.0|2.20(32.03.40|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20[13.0 | 14.0] 3.40 | 19.0| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.45 | 2.95 | 6.25 | 1.78
03:30| 1820 |CRI 1 |SPOR.S.J. MUN.LIB. 2.203.35|3.05]3.50 | 5.00]6.2519.002.11/1.65)|2.70| 2.45]3.20 | 2.601.83 | 5.80|1.95|7.25|1.58 | 1.8711.95|2.15
04:00/ 1280 |COL A |FORTALEZA ENVIGADO 1.6213.505.60[2.55|10.0/4.50|18.0]1.622.15]4.00/3.15|2.85|2.05]1.75|5.40[2.85|13.02.05|2.65| 1.92 | 4.50
04:00/1715 MEX 1 |AMERIKA SAN LUIS 1.4814.10|6.25[12.15]10.0]3.20|25.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.05 | 1.65|1.60 | 3.70 [ 2.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15| 1.55 | 4.00
04:00/ 1716 MEX 1 |PUEBLA MAZATLAN 2.40]3.20|2.85/3.90/4.80(7.75]9.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.004.00 | 3.25]2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
06:00/ 1709 IMEX 1 |TIGR.UANL TIJUANA 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.25/9.00]3.50 | 17.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.20 [ 1.72] 1.63 | 3.80| 2.60 | 12.0 {1.73 2.10 | 1.60 | 3.60




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFitEf_'d comomat GJBEES;}%E:“G(L%E@%# Both Teams to ;:.%1 I{;E':“aﬂ"?z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
memceope| 1 | o | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos [e06 | 5 | 3 | 4 | 34 [ 561 | 570 | 511 [ 512 | 514 | 55 | 597 | 674 | 6520 | 524

06:00/1717 |[MEX 1 |LEON GUADALAJ. 2.55|3.1512.7014.20 | 4.508.50 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.50 | 3.45012.10 | 7.25]12.10 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.352.45 | 2.50
06:05/1710 [MEX 1 |NECAXA CRUZ AZUL 3.30|3.30]2.1015.403.35|10.0 | 6.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.20 | 4.30)2.30 |9.50] 1.93 | 6.25 | 1.75|2.30 | 2.60 | 2.10
11:00| 4672 |AUS 1 |WEST.UTD. CC MARIN. 1.783.50|4.30|2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.55 | 2.05]|1.70 | 4.50| 2.25| 10.0 | 1.68 | 2.05 [ 1.73 | 2.65




